www.biocare.net Complete Benchtop IHC & ISH Automation
Fully Automated Slide Stainer
TM
	` Fully Automated IHC Staining
	` Compact Footprint
	` Conserve Reagent with 140uL Antibody Dispense Volume
	` High-throughput 36 Slide Capacity
	` Ready-to-Use Multiplex IHC Capability

Reports Slide Barcode, Patient Information, Staining Runs
LIS HL7 Server Connection and MSSQL Database Connection
Ordering Information
Oncore Pro Instrument Cat. No. Volume
ONCORE Pro Automated Slide Staining Platform ONCPRO0001 N/A
Oncore Pro Detection Cat. No. Volume
ONCORE Pro Mouse HRP Detection (DAB) OPRI6007T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Mouse AMP HRP Detection (DAB) OPRI6050T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Rabbit HRP Detection (DAB) OPRI6008T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Mouse AP Detection (Fast Red) OPRI6044T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Rabbit AP Detection (Fast Red) OPRI6043T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Multiplex Detection 1 OPRI6061T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Multiplex Detection 2 OPRI6045T60 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro DAB Chromogen OPRI6056K 180 Tests
ONCORE Pro Fast Red Chromogen OPRI6042K 60 Tests
Oncore Pro Ancillaries Cat. No. Volume
ONCORE Pro Universal Negative Control Serum OPRI6013 60 Tests
CAT Hematoxylin CATHE-M 500 ml
ONCORE Pro Dewax Solution Kit OPRI6004K 60 Tests
ONCORE Pro Wash Buffer OPRI6012 1,000 ml
ONCORE Pro Slide Labels (2500) IPS60040 2,500
Oncore Pro Cleaning Cat. No. Volume
ONCORE Pro Chamber Cleaning Kit OPRI6031K Approx. 288 Slides
ONCORE Pro Tubing Cleaning Kit OPRI6036K Approx. 500 Slides